(S TOM
DURT

ARCHERY
Target NAME
1A Debbie Mason
1B Alison Salmon
1C Julie Smith
1D
2A Simon Head
2B Nigel Essery
2C Andy Brooke
2D
3A Cheryl Head
3B Julie Burton
3C John Wolfe
3D Jenson Adams-Hill
4A Amy Ashman
4B David Worth
4C Molly Ashman
4D
5A
5B David Ashman
5B Michelle Morrison
5C Lewis Cinavas
5D

Belvoir Archers 2 & 3 shoot

Belvoir Archers

Sctablished 2011

Saturday 37 June 2023
Assembly 1.30pm -
Field Captain in Charge — Bryan Haynes

ARCHER 3®° CLASS —30/20 Yards

AGB No
2100901
3050476

3052709
3058473
3056950

3052713
3053379
3035733

3035923

3059712
2061061
3059708

3059710
2135559
3053377

Club

Belvoir Archers
Sherwood Archers
Trackside Archers

Kirby Muxloe Archery
Club

Belvoir Archers
Anchor Bowmen

Kirby Muxloe Archery
Club

Newark Castle Archers
Belvoir Archers

Kirby Muxloe Archery
Club

Anchor Bowmen
Belvoir Archers
Anchor Bowmen

Anchor Bowmen
Anchor Bowmen
Newark Castle Archers

Target list v3

Sighters 1.45pm

Category

Ladies Recurve 3rd Class
Ladies Recurve 3rd Class
Ladies Recurve 2nd Class

Gents Recurve 3rd Class
Gents Recurve 3rd Class
Gents Recurve 3rd Class

Ladies Recurve 3rd Class
Ladies Barebow 3rd Class
Gents Recurve 3rd Class

Gents U18 Recurve 3rd Class

Lady U18 Flatbow 3rd Class
Gents Longbow 3rd Class
Lady U18 Longbow 3rd Class

Gents Longbow 3rd Class
Ladies Flatbow 3rd Class
Gents U18 Barebow 3rd Class

EVENT KINDLY SPONSORED BY CUSTOM BUILT ARCHERY



(S TOM
DURT
ARCHERY
Target NAME
6A Andrew Ford
6B Sonia Zenati
6C Nathan Salmon
6D
7A Carla Coradini
Ryszard
7B Kwiatkowski
7C Jenny Brooke
7D
Target NAME
8A Rosie Sharpe
8B Amy Sykes
8C Mike Brooks
8D
9A David Salmon
9B Sharon Jennings
9C Ollie Sharpe
9D Tristan Armes
Alice
10A Wood-Stevens
10B Peter Lindsay
10C Sarah Goodwin
10D Paul Riley
11A Scott Whatton
11B Cliff  Archer
11C Xander Bunney
11D Georgia Rhodes

Belvoir Archers 2 & 3 shoot

Assembly 1.30pm -

Belioir Archers
Sctabliched 2011

Saturday 37 June 2023

Sighters 1.45pm

LUSTOM
ARCHERY

Field Captain in Charge — Bryan Haynes
ARCHER 2nd CLASS — 40/30 Yards

AGB No
3017064

3060452
3001016

3053062

3066794
3056947

ARC
AGB No

3022196
3057125
3058649

2037818

3050539

3025715
2128267

2075460
3023580

3046460
3054573

3056061
3056064
3059864
306675

Club
ivan Archers

Kirby Muxloe Archery
Club

Sherwood Archers

Anchor Bowmen

Wilford Bowmen
Anchor Bowmen

HER 1st CLASS —50/40 Yards

Club
Kirby Muxloe Archery
Club

Sherwood Archers
Sherwood Archers

Sherwood Archers
Kirby Muxloe Archery
Club

Kirby Muxloe Archery
Club

Sherwood Archers

Sherwood Archers
Griffin Archers

Kirby Muxloe Archery
Club

Sherwood Archers

Belvoir Archers
Belvoir Archers
Sherwood Archers
Wilford Bowmen

Target list v3

Category
gents recurve 2nd Class

Ladies Recurve 2nd Class
Gents U18 Recurve 2nd Class

Ladies Recurve 2nd Class

Gents Recurve 2nd Class
Ladies Recurve 2nd Class

Category

Ladies Recurve 1st Class
Ladies Recurve 1st Class
Gents Recurve 1st Class

Gents Recurve 1st Class
Ladies Recurve 1st Class

Gents Recurve 1st Class
Gents Recurve 1st Class

ladies Recurve 1st Class
Gents Compound 1st Class

Ladies Recurve 1st Class
Gents Barebow 3rd Class

Gents Longbow 1st Class
Gents Longbow 1st Class
Gents U18 Barebow 1st Class
Ladies Barebow 1st Class

EVENT KINDLY SPONSORED BY CUSTOM BUILT ARCHERY



